	Приложение 3

	Игра «Интеллект – мой выбор». 10 класс.

	Оценочный лист команды «  __________________________»



	Конкурсы:
	Члены жюри
	Количество баллов:
	Итог:
	Примечания:

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	
	
	

	
	Фамилия, имя отчество
	Фамилия, имя отчество
	Фамилия, имя отчество
	Фамилия, имя отчество
	Фамилия, имя отчество
	Фамилия, имя отчество
	
	
	

	1 тур 
Разминка 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 тур 
Крестики-нолики 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 тур 
Черный ящик

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 тур 
«Ребусы» 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 тур 
Анаграммы

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6 тур 
Учись читать

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 тур 
Остроумное решение
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8 тур 
«Химические эпитеты»

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 тур 
Числовые величины

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10 тур

Метаграммы
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Члены жюри:
1. _________________________
2. _________________________
3. _________________________
4. _________________________
5. _________________________
6. _________________________

